

25 MISC DJ 587/25

RAJU Vs. PAWAN ALIAS PAWAN KUMAR AND ORS

12.09.2025

Present: Sh. R. Yash Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

Put up with file on 13.10.2025.

On request, date is changed to 15.10.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
12.09.2025